
Quincy Park District 

 

Girls Softball Age 11-12 2021 (Revised on July 22) 

 

  Team    Coach    Phone 

 

1. Terminix    Chad Dean   217-653-5964 

2. Discover Powered Paragliding Casey Hlubek   319-404-6333  

3. Aquafina-Pepsi   Chad Cramsey   217-316-9507 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*Fields played at Boots Bush located at 42nd Maine/Blessing Health System Field formally 

Moorman Main located in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 36th St  

 

Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games 

 

Red Indicates Make Up Games 

 

     Wed. June 23    Mon. June 28 

     5:30 3-1* Boots   5:30 2-3    Blessing 

     7:00 *1-2 Boots 

 

Wed. June 30    Mon. July 5    Wed. July 7 

5:30 2-1 Blessing   No    5:30    1-3     Blessing 

      Games     

 

Mon. July 12    Wed. July 14    Mon. July 19 

5:30 *3-2* Blessing  5:30 *1-2* Blessing  5:30    *3-1* Blessing 

7:00 *2-3* Blessing  7:00 *2-1* Blessing  7:00    *1-3* Blessing 

 

Wed. July 21    Mon. July 26 

5:30 *2-3* Blessing  5:30 3-1* Blessing  * Plays Twice   

7:00 *3-2* Blessing  7:00 *1-2 Blessing 

 

Make Up Games 

 

Tues. July 27 

7:00 2-1 Blessing 

 

. 
 


